
Lamination

2019 HK Collection

MERMAID

In the deep sea palace, there lived a mermaid princess. Whenever she 
sang a song with her beautiful voice, everyone envied her. 

MYTH AND LEGEND



MERMAID
Lamination

2019 HK Collection

170x700mm 170x700mm 165-172mm
690-700mm

6.0mm 4.0mm 6.0-6.2mm
4.0-4.2mm

Standard Sizes

Thickness

ToleranceFront Temple

Product Code

MUB-0546
MUB-0547
UB-0548
UB-0549
UB-0550
UB-0551

UB-0546

UB-0547

UB-0548

UB-0549

UB-0550

UB-0551

170

170

6.0

1.0

5.0

1.0

3.0
4.0

MUB-0546
MUB-0547
UB-0548
UB-0549
UB-0550
UB-0551

M

M
Front Temple


