





MYTH AND LEGEND

In the deep sea palace, there lived a mermaid princess. Whenever she sang a song with her beautiful voice, everyone envied her.



MERMAID

Lamination

MUB-0546

MUB-0546	7 TME1 2019-11



	Produc	t Code	
Front		Temple	
	MUB-0546	MUB-0546	
	MUB-0547	MUB-0547	
	UB-0548	UB-0548	
	UB-0549	UB-0549	
	UB-0550	UB-0550	
	UB-0551	UB-0551	

MUB-0547	
----------	--











	Front	Temple	Tolerance
Thickness	6.0mm	4.0mm	6.0-6.2mm 4.0-4.2mm
Standard Sizes	170x700mm	170x700mm	165-172mm 690-700mm

UB-0549



















